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Women / 8 / L8 b8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Galvin3118
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.425 9.4509.425 37.650
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Maryn Damron2246
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.375 9.3009.500 37.275
3 2 1 6 2 

2 

Natalia Sanchez794
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.200 9.5259.325 37.200
2 3 4 1 3 

3 

Lily Kurrack440
Suncoast

9.000 9.175 9.4509.175 36.800
5T 4 7 2T 4 

4 

Jasmin Matchett2247
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.600 9.4259.450 36.525
4 9 2 4 5 

5 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx434
Suncoast

9.000 9.075 8.8259.300 36.200
5T 5 5 10 6 

6 

Brielle Fahr436
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 9.000 9.1509.250 35.550
10 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Karly Rhodes2248
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.750 9.0508.550 35.150
7 8 8 9 8 

8 

Makayla Cash2245
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 8.450 9.3258.425 34.725
8 11 9 5 9 

9 

Taylor LaPointe552
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.525 9.2758.325 34.525
9 10 10 7 10 

10 

Raven Gadson2251
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
11 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elia Aird3117
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.425 9.2509.400 37.750
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Janelle Lopez2255
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 9.375 9.3259.475 37.575
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jirelys Jimenez795
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.125 9.3009.250 36.875
5 4 5T 3T 3 

3 

Madison Conway767
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.175 9.3009.250 36.675
7 3 5T 3T 4 

4 

Gianna Masella442
Suncoast

9.025 8.875 9.3509.275 36.525
6 8 4 1 5 

5 

Isabella Reyes801
Park Avenue

8.925 9.050 9.2009.300 36.475
8 7 3 6 6 

6 

Emily Cardoso1334
Victory GTC

9.300 9.100 9.0758.450 35.925
3 5T 10 10 7 

7 

Cameron Evans625
North Metro Gym GA

9.250 8.550 9.0508.350 35.200
4 11 11 11 8 

8 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson2256
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 9.100 9.1008.925 35.125
11 5T 7 9 9 

9 

Karis Dell549
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.625 9.1508.725 35.000
9 9T 8 7 10 

10 

Reese Trotman138
Bay City

8.450 8.625 9.1258.525 34.725
10 9T 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Pringle791
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 9.4009.350 37.450
5 1 4 3 1 

1 

Melanie Stone802
Park Avenue

9.375 8.975 9.4259.400 37.175
2 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Natalia Montalvo816
Park Avenue

9.350 8.925 9.2259.500 37.000
3T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Alison Mendel443
Suncoast

9.500 8.300 9.1759.200 36.175
1 8 5 7 4 

4 

Madelyn Van Hoecke2254
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.500 9.0758.775 35.400
6 6 8 9 5 

5 

Julian Price550
Top Flight BobSierra

9.350 8.025 9.4758.425 35.275
3T 9 12 1 6 

6 

Camryn Evans2250
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.625 9.2009.400 34.975
7 10 2T 6 7 

7 

Madison Burnstein435
Suncoast

8.500 8.400 9.1258.450 34.475
8 7 11 8 8 

8 

Skylar Alcantara2244
Coast Elite - FL

8.150 8.750 8.8758.675 34.450
10 5 9 11 9 

9 

Laila Hutt2249
Coast Elite - FL

8.375 6.450 8.8508.875 32.550
9 11 7 12 10 

10 

Amanda Jacobson790
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.200 9.3259.000 27.525
12 2 6 4 11 

11 

Marissa Ayers623
North Metro Gym GA

7.800 0.000 8.9008.475 25.175
11 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Yore3122
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.600 9.2759.300 37.625
3T 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Lauren Maykut803
Park Avenue

9.425 8.725 9.5759.575 37.300
5T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Ferrentino788
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.225 9.4759.375 36.675
1 8 2T 2 3T

3T

Grace Humphrys789
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.050 9.0509.150 36.675
5T 3 5T 10 3T

3T

Isabella Vigil804
Park Avenue

9.450 8.750 9.2758.775 36.250
3T 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Kamryn Rhodes2253
Coast Elite - FL

9.475 8.050 9.3009.050 35.875
2 9 7 3T 6 

6 

Sarah Cox805
Park Avenue

9.000 8.250 9.1509.150 35.550
7 7 5T 9 7 

7 

Tara Gray437
Suncoast

8.900 8.500 9.2258.750 35.375
8T 6 9 7 8 

8 

Erin Reeves2252
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.250 9.0009.375 34.525
8T 11 2T 11 9 

9 

Kathleen Iacobelli626
North Metro Gym GA

8.650 7.175 9.2008.200 33.225
10 12 10 8 10 

10 

Kendal Sandusky551
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.700 9.3007.775 32.975
11 10 11 3T 11 

11 

Alexandria Magee3120
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.400 0.0002.000 11.400
12 2 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Salazar806
Park Avenue

9.300 9.300 9.3509.400 37.350
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Caterina Sharbono1032
South Florida

9.400 9.075 9.2509.225 36.950
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Leah Barnes808
Park Avenue

9.150 9.275 8.8509.175 36.450
4 3 4T 8 3 

3 

Martina Giacomelli807
Park Avenue

9.425 7.650 8.9509.425 35.450
1 7 1 7 4 

4 

Jennifer Teixeria546
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.975 8.7509.175 35.350
8T 5 4T 9T 5 

5 

Hannah Kubinsky439
Suncoast

8.850 8.350 9.1008.150 34.450
6 6 10 6 6 

6 

Milayna Kokoska438
Suncoast

8.950 7.350 9.1758.650 34.125
5 9 8T 4 7 

7 

Hanna Barton547
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 7.500 8.7009.025 33.875
7 8 7 11 8 

8 

Jema Reasoner628
North Metro Gym GA

8.050 6.350 9.1508.650 32.200
10 11 8T 5 9 

9 

Anna Mersinger553
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 7.050 8.7506.850 31.100
8T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Maia Willis3121
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.450 9.3009.075 27.825
11 1 6 2 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro L 113.850 28.725 28.475 28.200 28.450
11 1 3

2 Park Avenue L 112.775 28.300 27.625 28.500 28.350
22 3 1

3 Coast Elite - FL L 112.325 27.975 27.850 28.425 28.075
33 2 2

4 Suncoast L 110.450 27.525 27.125 27.775 28.025
54 4 4

5 Top Flight BobSierra L 108.600 26.500 26.600 27.450 28.050
45 5 5

6 North Metro Gym GA L 100.900 25.950 22.075 25.475 27.400
66 6 6
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